
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Identify a Small Business Limited PW Under $250,000 Gross Revenue Limited PW Under $1million Gross Revenue

Adopt A Stream Foundation Walter Rung 600 128th Street SE Everett WA 98208 425-316-8592 walterr@streamkeeper.org; 

cassidyw@streamkeeper.org Yes No Yes

Advanced American Construction, 

Inc.

Jon Koller PO BOX 83599 Portland OR 97283 503-445-9000 Bid@callaac.com; Bid@callaac.com
Yes No No

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Heidi Woolfolk 1111 3rd Ave Suite 1600 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2700 heidi.woolfolk@aecom.com; 

amanda.behner@aecom.com Yes No No

AEI Williams Group Co. DBA: AEIWG 

Co.

Elmore W Williams III 19214 SE 242nd Pl Covington WA 98042 206-683-5330 aeiwgco.bidroom@gmail.com; 

aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com Yes No Yes

Alderbrook Quarry Inc. John Moerke 689 Cousins Rd. Chehalis WA 98532 360-520-2637 office@alderbrookquarry.com; 

johnmoerke@localaccess.com Yes No No

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com Yes No Yes

Allied Electric Service, Inc. Mike Moultine Po Box 3855 Lacey WA 98503 360-459-0575 mike@alliedelectric.biz Yes No No

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Katrina Henderson 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net
Yes No No

Andrew Spear Construction, LLC Andrew Spear 2000 W. Shelton Valley Road Shelton WA 98584 360-490-0324 lspearconstruction@gmail.com; 

ascllc@wildblue.net Yes No No

Aqua Dive Services, LLC Amy Hicks 9622 Aurora Ave N- Ste B Seattle WA 98103 206-782-0157 amy@aquadiveservices.com Yes No Yes

Artus Construction Company Margaret Rojsza 250 H Street Pmb 638 Blaine WA 98230 360-220-3100 artus@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes

Axthelm Construction, Inc Cindy Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 brandon@axthelmconstruction.com

; Cindy@Axthelmconstruction.com
Yes No No

Axum General Construction, Inc. Darcee Samders 27474 210th ave se Maple Valley WA 98038 206-786-5383 axumgc@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

B & B Structures LLC Bruce Wentz 291 Sunset Vista Lane Selah WA 98942 509-840-3692 wentzbruce@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Belarde Company Kapil Salokhe P.O. Box 684 Woodinville WA 98072 425-376-2500 trena@belardeco.com; 

valdez.vf@gmail.com; 

kapil@belardeco.com Yes No No

Bella Terra Llc Rena Bellika 1342 Dike Rd Woodland WA 98674 3606065616 MyBellaTerra@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Black Hills Excavating Inc. Aaron Hufana 7216 187th Ave SW Rochester WA 98579 360-701-0168 aaron@blackhillsexcavating.com Yes No No

Boettcher & Sons, Inc. Caleb Boettcher PO Box 992 Eatonville WA 98328 253-318-2201 boetsons@rainierconnect.com Yes No No

Cameron M Schultz Construction Cameron Schultz 14513 N Edencrest Dr Spokane WA 99208 509-979-0277 cmsconstruction@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes

Carlson Construction, Inc. Terri Carlson 15768 Polson Road Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-445-5000 john@carlsonconstruction.us; 

terri@carlsonconstruction.us Yes No No

Central Paving, LLC Joel Greear PO Box 599 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-929-1044 joel@centralpavingllc.com Yes No No

Clark Crane Company LLC Calvin Clark 21e cedarshade ln Shelton WA 98584 360-580-2239 heavylifter98@gmail.com Yes No Yes

Coastal Diving and Salvage Jesse Starkman 1900 W Nickerson St. STE 116 PMB 217 Seattle WA 98119 206-717-4990 coastaldive@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Coatings Northwest LLC Mike Brown PO Box 86 Castle Rock WA 98611 360-232-1266 mikeb@coatingsnorthwest.com Yes Yes Yes

Collaborative Construction 

Solutions, LLC

Lauren Hale 10726 SE Highway 212 Clackamas OR 97015 503-344-4821 info@collabconst.com
Yes No No

Columbia Industrial Coatings Isela Duarte P.O. Box 140 Richland WA 99352 509-579-0444 isela@cicoat.com; 

jonathan@cicoat.com Yes No No

Columbia Pacific Construction Clint Pickett 175 Hansen Lane Woodland WA 98674 360-225-6323 bill@cpcnw.com; clint@cpcnw.com; 

clint@cpcnw.com
Yes No No

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 3701 South Rd Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com
Yes No No

Crystal Soda Blast Kerry Cordes 12218 51st Pl S Tukwila WA 98178 206-316-2502 bryan@crystalsodablast.com; 

estimates@crystalsodablast.com Yes No No

DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 dan@dardaninc.com Yes No Yes

DelMar Concrete Cutting & Coring 

LLC

Robin Romans 152 - 100th St S Tacoma WA 98444 253-537-0109 delmarccc@gmail.com
Yes No Yes

Diamond Construction Eugene. Kuzmenko 6421 lake Washington Blvd ne #409 Kirkland WA 98033 2069736575 diamond_const@yahoo.com
Yes No Yes

Diggin it, Trudy Robbins 2447 Edgewood Drive Port Angeles WA 98363 360-460-8045 digginit78@gmail.com; 

kevinbooren@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

DM Kelly Mechanical, Inc. Julie Cole PO Box 769 Enumclaw WA 98022 360-802-3758 julie@dmkellymechanical.com Yes No No

Dragos Construction LLC Patrick 17925 se 346th st Auburn WA 98092 425-736-6890 patrick@dragosconstruction.com Yes Yes Yes

DroneWorks, LLC Michael Mann 29832 42nd Ave S Auburn WA 98001 253-261-3888 Michael@droneworksllc.net Yes Yes Yes

Dungeness Construction 

Corporation

Jeremy McKnight 977 Sandy Point Road Langley WA 98260 360-221-8982 srice@dungenessconstruction.com; 

srice@dungenessconstruction.com; 

jmcknight@dungenessconstruction.

com

Yes No No

Duwamish Services LLC Zach M Martin 6627 Ellis Ave S Seattle WA 98108 206-930-0459 zachm@duwamishservices.com Yes No Yes

Dynamic Underwater Construction 

Services

Sherry McPherson 10616 13th Ave Ct S Tacoma WA 98444 253-328-4456 sherry@ducs.us; 

information@ducs.us Yes Yes Yes

Empire Well Drilling LLC Beau Anderson PO Box 3854 Wenatchee WA 98807 509-855-2070 beau@empirewelldrilling.com Yes No No

Facility Contractors Inc. Rick Gehrke 30121 - 41st ave E Graham WA 98338 253-691-9795 rickgehrke@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Five Rivers Construction, Inc. Lisa M Stevenson 1381 Industrial Way Longview WA 98632 360-423-1991 l.stevenson@fiveriversconstruction.

com; 

a.morris@fiveriversconstruction.co

m Yes No No

FORMA Construction Company Andrew Phillips PO BOX 11489 OLYMPIA WA 98508 360-754-5788 brianr@formacc.com; 

drew@formacc.com Yes No No

Foundation Restoration LLC Greyson Herdman 3360 Airport Dr. Bellingham WA 98226 360-383-7500 greyson@foundationrestoration.co

m Yes No No

General Mechanical, Inc Micheal Lonsford 2316 South State Street Tacoma WA 98405 253-627-8155 Kcarlson@generalmechanical.com; 

MLonsford@generalmechanical.co

m Yes No No

Global Contractors LLC Chuck Fain 127 Mashell Ave N. PMB# 53 Eatonville WA 98328 253-255-8154 staff@globalgci.com; 

chuck@globalgci.com Yes No No

Goliathtech Skagit Valley Ryan J Bettger 5451 Timber Ridge dr Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-202-9910 goliathtechsv@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Granite Construction Company Carol Chonzena 1525 E. Marine View Drive 

bid.everett@gcinc.com

Everett WA 98201 425-551-3100 bid.whatcom@gcinc.com; 

boudrey.smith@gcinc.com; 

mike.bursey@gcinc.com; 

bret.rasmussen@gcinc.com; 

bid.thurston@gcinc.com; 

bid.everett@gcinc.com Yes No No

Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 1238 Ephrata WA 98823 509-431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com Yes No Yes

Grenlar Construction Kalen Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com Yes No No

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com Yes Yes Yes

HCI Industrial & Marine Coatings, 

Inc.

Randy Cornelius P.O. Box 1573  ups-4612 N.E. Minnehaha ST, 

Vancouver, WA 98661

Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-260-9250 matt@hci-coatings.com; randy@hci-

coatings.com Yes No No

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Norman B Huffman P.O. Box 609 Belfair WA 98528 360-640-2221 nbhs@centurytel.net; 

nbhs@centurytel.net Yes Yes Yes

Inland Potable Services, Inc. Linda Kaminski 16297 E. Crestline Lane Centennial CO 80015 303-746-5382 jan@inlandpotableservices.com; 

lindak@inlandpotableservices.com Yes No No

Integrity Solutions Mtn. Luke Jackson 1259 Hwy 141 White Salmon WA 98672 509-310-3533 lj@integritysolutionsmtn.com Yes Yes Yes

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz Yes No No

JAMESCO PRO INC. thomas farrish po box 658 randle WA 98377 360-520-5229 info@jamescoproinc.com Yes No Yes

Jamison Construction Services, LLC Tyler Jamison PO Box 47415 Seattle WA 98146 206-240-8997 info@jamisonconstructionllc.com Yes Yes Yes

JB Construction Consulting, Inc. Tim Holberg 12535 15 Ave N.E.  Suite 100 Seattle WA 98125 206-715-7835 jbconstructionconsulting@yahoo.co

m Yes No Yes

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

JH Construction Resources, Inc Jim Heins 26166 United Road NE Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2895 jim@jhcrinc.com Yes No No

JH KELLY LLC Gabe Gourde 821 3rd Avenue Longview WA 98632 360-575-3166 awegener@jhkelly.com; 

ggourde@jhkelly.com Yes No No

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com; 

ann@jmgconstructors.com Yes No No

K-A General Construction Contractor 

LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com
Yes No Yes

KAM Construction Inc Kevin MacKinnon 19419 W Tapps HWY E Bonney Lake WA 98391 206-909-3897 kevina_mackinnon@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Konnerup Construction, Inc Travers Konnerup PO BOX 882 Stanwood WA 98292 425-508-0447 Tkonnerup@gmail.com; 

jtkonnerup@gmail.com Yes No No

Leewens Corporation Sam Ng PO Box 2549 Kirkland WA 98083 425-829-4071 kurtw@leewens.com; 

sam@leewens.com Yes No No

Legacy Contracting, Inc. Chris Rau PO Box I Stayton OR 97383 503-749-1818 bids@legacycontractinginc.com Yes No No

Malcolm Drilling Company, Inc. Blake McCauley 8701 South 192nd Street Kent WA 98031 253-395-3300 bmccauley@malcolmdrilling.com Yes No No

MBI Construction Services, Inc Joseph Menard 2016 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902 509-453-3326 joe@mbiyakima.com Yes No No

McCann Construction Enterprises, 

Inc.

Matthew Wagester PO Box 3211 Renton WA 98056 425-777-7320 bids@mccannconst.com
Yes No No

Mike McClung Construction Co. Kelson McClung PO Box 1189 Buckley WA 98321 360-761-7695 steve@mcclungconstruction.com; 

kelson@mcclungconstruction.com Yes No No

Mills General LLC Jody Mills PO Box 1236 Rochester WA 98579 360-259-5786 Jmills@mills-general.com Yes Yes Yes

MONTES CONSTUCTION Edy Montes 909 112TH Ave NE unit 806 BELLEVUE WA 98004 206-488-6104 MONTESCONSTRUCTION2006@GM

AIL.COM Yes Yes Yes

Neptune Marine LLC TRAVIS CRABB 14598 Dogwood Lane Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-333-2065 Travis@tripleeight.biz; 

Travis@NeptuneMarine.biz Yes No No

Nordland Construction Nw Thomas Johnson 123 Ponderosa Pl Nordland WA 98358 360-379-1352 Nordlandconstructionnw@hotmail.c

om Yes No No

Northsound Utility and 

Construction, Inc.

Harmony Jelinek 7920 Thomle Rd Stanwood WA 98292 206-200-8167 northsoundutility@gmail.com
Yes No Yes

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com Yes No No

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 admin@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com Yes No No

NWCW, LLC. Jordan Johnson PO Box 908 Spanaway WA 98387 253-732-7826 jordan@nw-cw.com Yes No Yes

NW Relining LLC Grey Langemo 232 Dutterow Rd SE Olympia WA 98513 360-789-5029 grey@nwrelining.com; 

robynjensen@nwrelining.com; 

bob@nwrelining.com Yes No Yes

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1511 Mt Baker Hwy Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com Yes No No

OSG Dozing, LLC Brett Bodenhamer PO Box 2849 Olympia WA 98507 360-789-5309 brandy@osgdozing.com; 

brett@osgdozing.com Yes No No

Pacific Bridge & Construction, Inc. Steve Copher P.O. Box 1711 Sandy OR 97055 971-563-9401 steve@pacbridgeinc.com Yes No No

Pacific Pile & Marine, LP Katie Laborde 700 S Riverside DR Seattle WA 98108 206-331-3873 kustaa@pacificpile.com; 

katiel@pacificpile.com Yes No No

Pease & Sons, Inc. Jennifer Kuljam P.O. Box 44100 Tacoma WA 98448 253-531-7700 Jenn@peaseandsons.com Yes No No

Peninsula Environemntal Group, Inc John Bornsworth 104 North Laurel St  Suite 110 Port Angeles WA 98362 360-819-3081 john@peninsulauf.com
Yes Yes Yes

PFC MichelleMcIntee 5421 guide meridian Bellingham WA 98226 360-398-8889 michelle@pfcmfi.com Yes No No

Pilchuck Excavating LLC Bob Harrison 2111 So Lake Roesiger Rd Snohomish WA 98290 360-568-9466 pilchuck3@msn.com; 

pilchuck2@msn.com Yes Yes Yes

PNE dba CCS Clark Hislop 55 International Way Longview WA 98632 888-423-6316 clarkh@ccs-pneco.com Yes No No

Precision Paving Plus LLC Angie Sullivan PO Box 1000 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-0388 karsen@ppavingplus.com; 

angie@ppavingplus.com Yes No No

Puget Sound Surveying, Inc. Catherine Cloran P.O. Box 7470 Tacoma WA 98417 253-328-8686 pugetsoundsurveying@gmail.com Yes No Yes

Purcell P & C, LLC Dave Purcell 6456 South 144th St. Tukwila WA 98168 206-835-6878 davep@purcellpainting.com Yes No No

Quigg Bros., Inc. John Quigg PO Box 1707 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-533-1530 qbibid@quiggbros.com Yes No No

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com; 

admin@rainscontracting.com Yes No Yes

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, LLC

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

barry@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

josh@ramconstruction-wa.com Yes No No

Randal Industries Inc Randal Barger 12819 SE 38th Street Suite #437 Bellevue WA 98006 425-373-1700 Randy@RandalIndustries.com Yes No Yes

Raptor Excavating and Contracting 

LLC

Tanner Waliezer 36105 ne Elliott rd Yacolt WA 98675 360-932-8702 raptorexcavating@outlook.com
Yes No No

Rayfield Bros. Excavating, Inc. David Rayfield PO Box 344 Leavenworth WA 98826 509-548-5135 raybros@genext.net; 

margaret_rayfield@hotmail.com Yes No No

Structures

Bridge Construction, Repair and Maintenance
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R C Walsh & Company LLC Cindi 7045 38th ln nw Olympia WA 98502 253-883-3331 bids@rcwalsh.com; 

cindiwalsh@outlook.com Yes Yes Yes

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 jczeigler@rczeigler.com Yes No No

Reliable Dynamics LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 206-751-9884 anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com Yes No No

Rhodes Crane & Rigging, Inc.-

DUPLICATE

Ted Rhodes PO Box 11864 Spokane Valley WA 99211 509-991-2251 ted@rhodescrane.com; 

rob@rhodescrane.com Yes No No

Ridge2River Construction LLC Dave Molitor 29465 Dry Coulee Rd NE Soap Lake WA 98851 509-361-3400 davemolitor@hotmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Road Products, Inc Traci Gering P.O. Box 11072 Spokane WA 99211 509-368-9460 traci@roadproductsinc.com; 

rick@asphaltsupply.net Yes No No

Rocky Lang Rocky Lang Po box 121 Adna WA 98522 360-751-2577 Steelhorses636@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com Yes No No

Rogue Ironworks, LLC Stephanie Rains 3080 Innovative Way Poulsbo WA 98370 203-605-9828 rogueironworks@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

ROTSCHY INC Mark Erickson 9210 NE 62nd Ave Vancouver WA 98665 360-334-3100 estimator@rotschyinc.com Yes No No

RS Construction Services, LLC Rick Stephens 2135 Highland Dr Camano Island WA 98282 425-328-5290 Rick@rstephensconstruction.com Yes Yes Yes

Samish Bay Construction, Inc. Susan Ratfield 11442 Blue Heron Rd. Bow WA 98232 360-708-4342 sratfield@live.com; 

sratfield@live.com Yes Yes Yes

Schad Co. Railroad Construction, LLC Misti Fyffe 41399 Pumkinseed Road Willamina OR 97396 503-586-6771 Misti.fyffe@gmail.com; 

Schadco@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes

Schrader Company Sales LLC Tom Spear 514 State Ave Suite 202 Marysville WA 98270 425-377-1550 tom@schraderco.com Yes Yes Yes

Sealevel Bulkhead Builders, Inc. Jenny Rotsten PO Box 375 Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2401 jenny@sealevelbb.com; 

office@sealevelbb.com Yes No No

Seattle Diving Services jeff smith 17837 1st ave s. #239 normandy park WA 98148 206-446-0053 sds@seattledivingservices.com Yes Yes Yes

SHOEMAKER EXCAVATION INC. CAMERON SHOEMAKER 33004 S GERARDS RD KENNEWICK WA 99337 509-727-3864 SHOEMAKEREXCAVATION@GMAIL.

COM Yes No No

Shold Excavating Inc. Tim Johnson P.O. Box 179 Port Hadlock WA 98339 360-385-0480 office@cottonshold.com Yes No No

Sounder Diving LLC Thaddeus Mianecki 3315 115th Ave NE Apt 250 Bellevue WA 98004 262-664-3618 Thaddeus.mianecki@sounderdiving.

com; 

benjamin.herring@sounderdiving.co

m Yes Yes Yes

Stellar J Corporation Brint DeVilling / Jake Oullette 1363 Down River Drive Woodland WA 98674 360-225-7996 brint@stellarj.com; 

bids@stellarj.com Yes No No

Strait Sandblasting & Coatings LLC Kyle Crabtree 1831 W 7th St Port Angeles WA 98363 360-461-5403 straitcoatings@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes

Strider Construction Co., Inc. Virginia Fullner 4721 Northwest Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com Yes No No

Summit Construction David Ebenal P.O. Box 31548 Bellingham WA 98228 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com Yes No No

Sustainable Northwest Construction, 

LLC

Brandon Galanin 14003 126th Avenue CT E Puyallup WA 98374 425-233-5823 Hmitchell@snwconstruction.com; 

bgalanin@snwconstruction.com Yes Yes Yes

TerraFirma Foundation Repair, Inc. Dan Holborow 761 NE Garden Valley Blvd. Roseburg OR 97470 971-313-3180 DHolborow@terrafirmafs.com Yes No No

Tiger Construction, LTD Derek Isenhart 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson WA 98247 360-966-7252 scott@tigerconstruction.us; 

derekl@tigerconstruction.us; 

derek@tigerconstruction.us Yes No No

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 360-322-6130 Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.co

m; jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com Yes No No

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 499 NE Midway Blvd. Suite 2 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net Yes No No

Washington Patriot Construction Carole Vose PO Box 339 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-853-2304 cvose@wapatriot.com Yes No No

Weber Construction, Inc. Kevin Brickman P. O. Box 926 Snoqualmie WA 98065 425-471-0492 kbrickman@webercon.com Yes No No

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com Yes No No

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com Yes Yes Yes

Wildwood Carpentry LLC Darrin Fiskum 404NE 108th Ave Portland OR 97220 360-390-8863 woodenspar@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Wuesthoff Excavation, Inc. Shaun Wuesthoff Po Box 228 Chewelah WA 99109 509-937-4149 wexcinc@gmail.com; 

wexcinc@gmail.com Yes No No

Zemek Construction Company LLC Dave Zemek PO Box 99668 Lakewood WA 98496 206-790-2448 dave@zemekconstruction.com Yes No No


